
Reminder:  All paperwork  must be submitted to Student Employment and processed BEFORE the student begins work and has access to eTime login.

Student Employee Work Week Begin 

Date   

Student Employee Work Week End 

Date 

eTime Manager Approval 

Submission Date                       

Noon Every Sunday Payroll Check Date

FALL SEMESTER

Monday, August 25, 2014 Sunday, August 31, 2014 Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Monday, September 01, 2014 Sunday, September 07, 2014 Monday, September 08, 2014 Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Monday, September 08, 2014 Sunday, September 14, 2014 Monday, September 15, 2014

Monday, September 15, 2014 Sunday, September 21, 2014 Monday, September 22, 2014

Monday, September 22, 2014 Sunday, September 28, 2014 Monday, September 29, 2014 Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Monday, September 29, 2014 Sunday, October 05, 2014 Monday, October 06, 2014

Monday, October 06, 2014 Sunday, October 12, 2014 Monday, October 13, 2014 Friday, October 31, 2014

Monday, October 13, 2014 Sunday, October 19, 2014 Monday, October 20, 2014

Monday, October 20, 2014 Sunday, October 26, 2014 Monday, October 27, 2014 Friday, November 14, 2014

Monday, October 27, 2014 Sunday, November 02, 2014 Monday, November 03, 2014

Monday, November 03, 2014 Sunday, November 09, 2014 Monday, November 10, 2014 Wednesday, November 26, 2014

Monday, November 10, 2014 Sunday, November 16, 2014 Monday, November 17, 2014

Monday, November 17, 2014 Sunday, November 23, 2014 Monday, November 24, 2014 Monday, December 15, 2014

Monday, November 24, 2014 Sunday, November 30, 2014 Monday, December 01, 2014

Monday, December 01, 2014 Sunday, December 07, 2014 Monday, December 08, 2014 Tuesday, December 23, 2014

Monday, December 08, 2014 Sunday, December 14, 2014 Monday, December 15, 2014

Monday, December 15, 2014 Sunday, December 21, 2014 Monday, December 22, 2014

Sunday, December 23, 2014* Sunday, December 28, 2014 Monday, December 29, 2014 Thursday, January 15, 2015

Monday Holiday

Direct Deposit:  Pay is credited on the "Payroll Check Date"

Pick Up:  Check and Direct Deposit stubs are available after 9AM at the Payroll Office on the "Payroll Check Date"

*The University's extended break will be from Wednesday, December 24, 2014 through Thursday, January 1, 2015.  The normal University work schedules 

will resume on Friday, January 2, 2015.
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